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1 Lisa Rooney 16 Y Y Y Y 640 400 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

2 Shun-lai Chan 25 Y Y Y Y 972 396 40 40 40 38 40 37 39 39 39 38 39 39 39 39 39 38 39 38 40 39 38 40 38 39 38

3 Elaine Reid 19 Y Y Y Y 720 389 40 39 39 39 37 39 38 38 36 37 36 36 37 38 40 39 38 37 37

4 Jenny Cooney 18 Y Y Y Y 685 389 37 38 39 36 37 38 39 38 37 38 36 39 38 37 39 39 40 40

5 Annette Helliwell 15 Y Y Y Y 566 383 38 39 40 37 38 36 37 37 38 39 37 37 39 38 36

6 Karen Chart 21 Y Y Y Y 731 369 39 37 37 35 33 28 34 33 34 32 31 36 36 38 35 39 35 35 33 34 37

7 Rosa Constantinou 18 Y Y Y Y 593 352 33 34 32 26 30 32 27 34 34 34 40 35 36 32 31 36 36 31

8 Ria Trundley 12 Y Y Y Y 376 323 31 31 23 33 32 34 31 30 35 32 34 30

9 Louise Arpino 9 Y Y Y Y 318 318 38 37 34 34 34 34 36 36 35

10 Mandy Curtis 9 Y Y Y Y 317 317 34 34 36 36 32 35 37 36 37

11 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 11 Y Y Y 367 0 35 35 30 32 31 33 33 33 34 36 35

12 Alison Fox 10 Y Y Y 336 0 36 35 31 33 32 31 33 38 34 33

13 Linda O'Sullivan 9 Y Y Y 319 0 36 35 35 35 35 35 35 36 37

14 Nicola Stevenson 5 Y Y 191 0 36 37 39 40 39

15 Jude Wheeler 6 Y 185 0 31 29 28 32 32 33

16 Ruth Cottam 5 Y Y 176 0 38 33 35 37 33

17 Maria Lawrence 5 Y 149 0 32 25 28 31 33

18 Suguna Kulasekaram 4 Y Y 130 0 34 27 35 34

19 Jo Dodge 2 Y Y 70 0 36 34

20 Maggie Swinnerton 2 Y 64 0 32 32

21 Sue Gray 2 Y 62 0 33 29

22 Grace Charley 2 Y Y 61 0 29 32

23 Karen Weighall 2 Y Y 55 0 31 24

24 Tina Slaughter 1 Y 38 0 38

25 Laila Morrell 1 Y 37 0 37

26 Sarah McCarthy 1 Y 35 0 35

27 Harriet Archer 1 Y 33 0 33

28 Charlotte Constantinou 1 Y 30 0 30

28= Marie Gray 1 Y 30 0 30

30 Chloe Constantinou 1 Y 29 0 29

31 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 Y 28 0 28
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1 Roger Bryant 22 Y Y Y Y 863 400 40 36 38 36 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 37 40 39 40 40 40 40 40 40 37

2 Gordon Hennessy 14 Y Y Y Y 545 395 39 39 40 40 39 39 39 38 39 40 37 40 40 36

3 Mark Constantinou 13 Y Y Y Y 493 392 37 39 26 38 39 39 39 39 40 39 39 40 39

4 Antony Constantinou 15 Y Y Y Y 569 388 36 38 36 36 39 36 39 38 39 39 39 38 37 39 40

5 Glen Smith 15 Y Y Y Y 534 374 40 37 34 33 34 26 35 35 39 38 38 39 37 33 36

6 Richard Fox 14 Y Y Y Y 499 366 34 35 37 37 36 37 34 37 36 37 38 36 34 31

7 Chris Curtis 14 Y Y Y Y 495 365 36 38 34 35 38 36 33 36 33 36 37 37 36 30

8 Shaun Cooney 14 Y Y Y Y 493 360 34 35 35 35 35 34 35 36 37 38 32 38 36 33

9 Martin Lloyd 21 Y Y Y Y 684 350 32 37 33 31 31 31 31 29 31 38 30 36 38 34 34 33 34 33 27 32 29

10 Jonathan Sharrock 14 Y Y Y Y 433 330 29 34 31 27 27 23 26 35 37 31 34 33 28 38

11 Steve Cooney 9 Y Y Y Y 304 304 39 32 32 31 40 32 34 29 35

12 Andy Schendel 9 Y Y Y Y 277 277 37 31 30 24 24 24 35 36 36

13 Tim Gray 8 Y Y Y Y 216 216 36 26 22 19 26 31 27 29

14 Keith Dunning 15 Y Y Y 504 0 35 33 35 34 34 33 32 33 37 33 31 37 35 34 28

15 Ashley Pate 13 Y Y Y 485 0 38 37 39 38 37 38 37 38 34 38 35 38 38

16 Harry Bryant 11 Y Y Y 357 0 33 36 25 32 32 32 31 32 32 39 33

17 Gary Thompson 12 Y Y Y 351 0 31 28 31 29 29 29 27 28 33 30 26 30

18 Joe Victor 10 Y Y Y 314 0 30 28 30 30 30 29 37 36 31 33

19 Andy Stalley 9 Y Y Y 254 0 30 29 22 28 30 30 28 29 28

20 Bob Chart 7 Y Y Y 247 0 38 38 29 36 39 32 35

21 Tom Curtis 8 Y Y Y 220 0 28 32 26 28 28 25 27 26

22 Melvin Trundley 7 Y Y Y 204 0 27 20 35 26 28 33 35

23 James McClintock 6 Y Y Y 200 0 32 30 35 31 37 35

24 John Helliwell 6 Y Y Y 175 0 28 23 23 33 32 36

25 Simon Donaghy 5 Y Y 167 0 30 35 35 32 35

26 Mark Finbow 4 Y Y Y 159 0 40 40 39 40

27 Rupert Quested 6 Y Y 149 0 20 17 30 27 24 31

28 Tony Trundley 3 Y 108 0 38 36 34

29 Alex Helliwell 4 Y Y Y 103 0 29 21 21 32

30 Nigel Pointer 3 Y 100 0 33 30 37

31 Andy Randall 3 Y Y 88 0 27 27 34

32 Darren White 2 Y 73 0 37 36

33 James Dunning 2 Y 63 0 38 25

34 Robert Nyman 2 Y Y 59 0 25 34

35 Matthew Gray 2 Y 54 0 26 28

36 Paul Cooper 2 Y Y 52 0 18 34

37 Toni Reid 1 Y 39 0 39

37= Mike Mason 1 Y 39 0 39

39 Brandan Morrell 1 Y 34 0 34

40 Mick Turner 1 Y 33 0 33

41 Ercole Lugari 1 Y 32 0 32

42 Aaron Morrell 1 Y 29 0 29

43 Nathan Thompson 1 Y 22 0 22
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1 Shun-lai Chan 29 399 7 18 19 13 12 18 17 14 23 17 8 6 16 13 13 7 22 8 9 9 13 12 13 12 11 11 8 15 35

2 Lisa Rooney 20 354 18 19 21 16 26 18 10 17 17 15 10 27 13 10 18 14 14 24 15 32

3 Annette Helliwell 16 316 24 20 25 24 20 31 24 12 12 14 17 13 12 10 16 42

4 Elaine Reid 20 240 3 5 16 15 12 9 16 13 10 16 12 8 12 1 5 11 10 14 18 34

5 Jenny Cooney 20 234 9 8 9 9 7 17 9 6 7 10 17 6 7 12 8 9 13 13 30 28

6 Ria Trundley 16 153 10 11 11 13 5 7 7 9 7 4 7 6 6 13 20 17

7 Karen Chart 26 116 1 4 2 6 7 5 6 3 7 2 4 2 4 8 5 6 1 7 2 3 3 8 1 2 8 9

7= Linda O'Sullivan 9 116 13 10 10 8 18 11 6 11 29

9 Alison Fox 12 111 8 12 6 8 13 9 3 4 6 10 14 18

10 Louise Arpino 12 85 4 6 7 12 6 5 8 5 8 7 1 16

11 Mandy Curtis 14 100 5 7 9 7 4 2 7 9 4 2 6 7 17 14

12 Rosa Constantinou 23 85 4 6 2 4 2 6 1 1 6 3 4 4 1 2 2 5 3 1 5 3 2 6 12

13 Ruth Cottam 5 63 16 8 7 11 21

14 Nicola Stevenson 5 56 5 8 9 12 22

15 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 13 49 4 1 3 2 1 4 3 3 4 5 7 4 8

16 Suguna Kulasekaram 4 23 5 6 5 7

17 Tina Slaughter 2 22 7 15

18 Maria Lawrence 8 25 3 3 4 1 3 1 5 5

19 Charlotte Constantinou 3 32 5 11 16

20 Laila Morrell 1 15 15

21 Jo Dodge 2 14 6 8

22 Sarah McCarthy 4 27 4 4 6 13

23 Jude Wheeler 7 16 2 1 1 1 4 4 3

24 Grace Charley 3 20 2 8 10

25 Bernadette Goldrick 3 22 7 4 11

26 Maggie Swinnerton 3 18 5 4 9

27 Nikki Waller 1 8 8

28 Karen Weighall 2 5 1 4

28= Lorraine Turner 1 5 5

30 Harriet Archer 1 4 4

30= Sue Gray 2 4 2 2

32 Marie Gray 1 3 3

33 Gill Stalley 2 10 3 7

34 Chloe Constantinou 1 2 2

35 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 1 1
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1 Roger Bryant 26 495 9 18 21 16 24 23 21 30 23 18 9 25 14 11 13 14 16 18 15 14 12 14 25 14 37 41

2 Martin Lloyd 26 384 21 22 19 13 20 20 15 25 19 11 12 14 14 18 8 12 9 10 12 15 15 8 8 8 10 26

3 Gordon Hennessy 16 359 25 23 24 18 26 26 22 33 25 14 16 22 18 18 21 28

4 Chris Curtis 18 354 22 21 16 15 23 18 19 28 21 13 13 17 11 11 14 17 36 39

5 Antony Constantinou 17 317 22 29 13 14 20 16 16 20 15 14 19 19 16 11 15 18 40

6 Keith Dunning 18 308 23 14 22 19 17 24 22 9 7 15 19 20 10 11 14 14 10 38

7 Richard Fox 16 296 19 17 21 22 18 27 20 7 12 13 10 16 15 9 33 37

8 Mark Constantinou 16 295 23 17 25 32 15 21 16 17 12 20 13 16 17 9 12 30

9 Shaun Cooney 20 281 11 17 15 12 21 15 10 14 23 7 8 12 13 13 11 12 9 7 22 29

10 Ashley Pate 17 260 17 10 15 14 13 20 16 11 13 16 9 11 10 12 12 28 33

11 Joe Victor 13 189 14 22 14 8 11 6 9 5 7 21 16 31 25

12 Glen Smith 19 183 2 12 8 5 9 8 10 19 7 6 6 8 9 7 9 5 12 18 23

13 Andy Stalley 12 159 14 13 16 11 19 13 9 9 10 9 25 11

14 Gary Thompson 13 146 13 11 11 9 14 7 12 5 4 6 6 22 26

15 Jonathan Sharrock 16 144 9 10 11 7 8 4 10 8 5 3 5 4 4 16 21 19

16 James McClintock 10 132 11 9 11 9 10 10 7 11 27 27

17 Steve Cooney 10 127 5 14 12 15 3 16 6 12 10 34

18 Harry Bryant 11 115 15 17 3 12 12 6 15 10 6 5 14

19 Tony Trundley 5 105 19 17 11 23 35

20 Melvin Trundley 11 101 11 9 10 6 4 6 6 9 5 15 20

21 Bob Chart 9 94 4 6 7 2 5 10 9 20 31

22 Mark Finbow 4 79 20 20 15 24

23 Andy Schendel 10 74 3 8 8 5 11 5 7 8 4 15

24 Simon Donaghy 5 68 10 8 8 10 32

25 Mike Mason 3 53 13 17 23

26 John Helliwell 6 51 10 9 10 4 5 13

27 Tom Curtis 10 50 7 6 4 5 4 10 5 3 2 4

28 Robert Nyman 3 49 11 14 24

29 Andy Randall 4 41 5 11 6 19

30 Mick Turner 1 36 36

31 Nigel Pointer 3 32 14 8 10

32 Tim Gray 9 31 1 1 1 1 6 7 6 2 6

33 Darren White 2 29 16 13

34 Brandan Morrell 1 26 26

35 Robert Knight 1 24 24

36 James Dunning 2 23 18 5

37 Aaron Morrell 1 21 21

37= Rupert Quested 8 21 4 3 1 1 4 4 1 3

39 Andrew Mcgovern 1 19 19

40 Matthew Gray 2 16 4 12

41 Alex Helliwell 4 14 5 5 2 2

42 Dave Quickenden 1 10 10

43 Toni Reid 1 8 8

44 Ercole Lugari 1 5 5

45 Paul Cooper 3 4 1 2 1

46 Nathan Thompson 1 3 3
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1 Shun-lai Chan 29 405 7 21 21 23 16 24 24 22 32 18 9 9 1 9 8 6 20 11 7 13 12 11 9 5 10 5 8 9 35

2 Karen Chart 26 285 5 9 4 18 10 15 16 8 16 12 5 2 22 16 8 6 1 26 7 4 19 13 1 5 23 14

3 Elaine Reid 20 280 3 6 14 12 16 8 18 22 13 27 24 20 7 1 9 15 9 16 9 31

4 Annette Helliwell 16 266 9 22 25 25 21 31 25 10 14 6 4 14 8 7 13 32

5 Lisa Rooney 20 262 11 16 6 14 24 17 13 13 17 18 8 21 15 6 13 7 7 19 5 12

6 Jenny Cooney 20 253 6 7 23 14 15 11 22 12 5 17 13 6 5 10 6 9 18 13 24 17

7 Rosa Constantinou 23 245 8 24 11 2 1 1 3 10 10 10 12 10 3 6 16 11 16 7 5 8 7 28 36

8 Alison Fox 12 204 22 22 10 13 17 14 12 14 18 5 18 39

9 Mandy Curtis 14 196 6 10 9 15 7 6 12 17 4 10 10 17 35 38

10 Ria Trundley 16 167 12 11 14 12 9 16 10 6 3 4 12 10 2 24 11 11

11 Louise Arpino 12 92 2 2 4 7 4 16 3 1 15 11 1 26

12 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 13 82 1 1 3 3 2 5 2 12 7 1 4 4 37

13 Suguna Kulasekaram 4 80 16 14 10 40

14 Nicola Stevenson 5 79 14 8 7 17 33

15 Maria Lawrence 8 85 16 10 10 13 11 7 17 1

16 Linda O'Sullivan 9 67 9 4 5 3 8 5 4 8 21

17 Sue Gray 2 50 23 27

18 Ruth Cottam 5 41 15 6 6 4 10

19 Tina Slaughter 2 34 14 20

20 Bernadette Goldrick 3 54 17 14 23

21 Jude Wheeler 7 61 2 1 2 1 12 11 32

21= Sarah McCarthy 4 61 9 4 15 33

23 Charlotte Constantinou 3 45 4 21 20

24 Karen Weighall 2 24 9 15

25 Marie Gray 1 22 22

26 Jo Dodge 2 18 4 14

27 Lorraine Turner 1 10 10

28 Maggie Swinnerton 3 12 5 4 3

29 Alison Symonds-Tayler 1 9 9

30 Gill Stalley 2 14 9 5

31 Harriet Archer 1 7 7

32 Laila Morrell 1 4 4

33 Grace Charley 3 40 1 36 3

34 Chloe Constantinou 1 3 3

35 Nikki Waller 1 1 1
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1 Roger Bryant 26 340 4 7 18 9 21 19 19 28 19 14 7 16 9 6 13 8 7 14 11 9 10 8 22 2 21 19

2 Shaun Cooney 20 289 18 7 21 5 30 8 13 10 23 14 14 13 17 20 12 13 13 9 13 16

3 Gordon Hennessy 16 278 15 19 21 17 17 20 18 29 20 11 14 15 15 15 15 17

4 Martin Lloyd 26 274 8 18 12 6 12 9 10 22 13 7 5 9 8 11 9 8 10 7 7 9 8 10 6 5 16 29

5 Chris Curtis 18 248 10 17 17 10 19 17 16 26 21 8 13 5 5 6 5 4 27 22

6 Gary Thompson 13 232 19 20 23 17 23 23 20 8 12 19 15 10 23

7 Harry Bryant 11 231 25 23 4 26 26 20 33 15 21 10 28

8 Richard Fox 16 225 11 14 14 15 12 19 16 9 11 11 5 15 15 6 22 30

9 Ashley Pate 17 221 3 14 8 7 6 15 10 15 16 14 8 16 11 13 12 26 27

10 Antony Constantinou 17 216 15 14 8 11 18 10 13 19 12 9 6 13 10 8 11 10 29

11 Keith Dunning 18 212 17 12 11 11 11 20 7 6 4 11 12 11 11 6 10 9 9 34

12 Jonathan Sharrock 16 209 20 14 20 22 9 3 5 12 6 3 12 7 7 25 19 25

13 Mark Constantinou 16 169 13 13 18 25 10 17 9 11 7 11 9 12 6 1 2 5

14 Steve Cooney 10 156 4 19 19 18 3 19 10 18 16 30

15 Melvin Trundley 11 143 13 5 15 11 3 13 8 15 5 31 24

16 Andy Schendel 10 128 1 20 5 3 10 14 16 13 4 42

17 Glen Smith 19 126 1 2 6 4 12 9 3 7 2 5 2 8 7 12 8 1 8 9 20

18 Andy Stalley 12 109 7 13 12 9 21 14 6 7 2 3 7 8

19 Tom Curtis 10 95 5 13 5 8 7 18 11 8 6 14

20 Joe Victor 13 90 5 13 6 1 2 5 1 4 1 15 11 13 13

21 James McClintock 10 88 5 1 12 6 4 2 7 8 25 18

22 Alex Helliwell 4 84 4 18 21 41

23 Bob Chart 9 62 2 5 4 2 3 5 11 18 12

24 Tony Trundley 5 55 12 17 14 6 6

25 Tim Gray 9 50 1 3 4 9 7 4 18 2 2

26 Paul Cooper 3 47 3 37 7

27 Robert Nyman 3 44 4 12 28

28 Mark Finbow 4 42 24 4 6 8

28= Nigel Pointer 3 42 16 14 12

30 Mike Mason 3 41 12 14 15

31 Rupert Quested 8 36 6 2 2 2 8 4 3 9

32 John Helliwell 6 34 8 11 1 5 5 4

32= Dave Quickenden 1 34 34

34 Brandan Morrell 1 25 25

34= Matthew Gray 2 25 1 24

36 Simon Donaghy 5 22 3 4 5 4 6

37 Andy Randall 4 20 4 3 5 8

38 Darren White 2 17 7 10

39 Mick Turner 1 16 16

39= Andrew Mcgovern 1 16 16

41 James Dunning 2 10 6 4

42 Toni Reid 1 8 8

43 Nathan Thompson 1 6 6

44 Ercole Lugari 1 4 4

44= Robert Knight 1 4 4

46 Aaron Morrell 1 2 2


